SPARE PART DRAWING
11003900 LNER BR TANGO

(@Ox1 =@)X7 @x2 d@@xsﬁ@xz

]

T, [TPADX 1w 19X 2

T @x1 T T@x1 @ @xs )m +@x1 Tapx1]..

g@ﬂ %X1 ﬁv@x»] Qx1 Aj E
SO 1@xs @@ U@ D@k @ SO @i Ene (o T e
Gx2 |GOX2 JEDX2 = GO 1 fxz% @)X 1 &Mmm @

‘ Qo
— ' G9HX 1 EX1H}WX1 ‘E o

et e @515 @01 [T 5 ) 51—

BGIX 1 #m

= GOX 1w DX 4 rwEYX2 oy GYX 2 = (Ox1 O @)x2 @x1 F— X1 ———0 @X1 1= (X6 = @OX2 =FDX8

e (OX2 —— X1 [ @IX2 = @PX2 1= EIX4 T EIX2 e———2@IYX 1 co———t——n GDX 1 x1 —4 @)X 1 EDX 1
W T o5oy coupler
—— @YX 1 ET—2 @OX2 @x1 ./ @x12 @x1 s @x1 X 2 ::Q@m%xz SJX1L:,X‘I

[ qodx2 V“ /XZ sz Co=—"0 (0§ X 1 Bmzi o9 x 1 fo9x1 1 (19 x 1

T @)x1 @ (1)xn 1391 ﬂxz ﬂ@xz e 19 x2 @x1x1 L 19X 1 £> 2 O£x1 i@@m Bl@x4

e e 2 X1 T D 29 X1 T (29 1 @0 x1

T/

= @)x1 || (@x3 1 @x1 - ijxm‘ : — %1 \@35x 1 ] (39x2

L @x

& (31 zﬁJm + @Ixs cET—=

= = X1 m m x1 . — g}x1©x1 —_— : : x1 m)u

= ) S (531 O (7-Ix 1 m@mm@m B7x2hx2

WX 1
1) (7)1 79x 4 X 1
1 x Motor TCL816-12W-1.8 3 x Tender V1+2 Wheel set
= : () - 2 x O-ring 3 x Tender V3 Wheel set
5, = | omnesting e X 1>< 1 1 x Spurgear 19T x 12T M04 1 x Screw @ 1.7 x 4.6mm
1 x Pinion Gear 18T M04 3 x Screw @ 2.2 x 11mm
DE;?V 1 x Pinion Gear 14T M04 3 x Screw @ 2.2 x 5.5mm
D& 21 pin Main PCB Dummy Plug 21 pin Main PCB EE=JX 2 1 x Pinion Gear 20T M04 2 x Screw @ 2.2 x 6.5mm
D 3 X Wheel set 2 x Screw @ 1.5 x x4mm

1 x Driving Wheel set
1 x Pony Wheel set



	Page 1

